
Date Day Breakfast Morning Snack Lunch Afternoon Snack Dinner Evening Snack
2025-05-01 Thursday Waffles, fruit, milk Animal crackers & juice Grilled cheese, carrot sticks, apple slicesString cheese & crackers Spaghetti & meatballs, green beans, rollFruit smoothie & crackers
2025-05-02 Friday Scrambled eggs, toast, applesauceCheese cubes & pretzels Chicken nuggets, corn, mashed potatoesApplesauce & goldfish Chicken tenders, sweet potato fries, cornPopcorn & applesauce
2025-05-03 Saturday Mini pancakes, bananas, milkFruit cup & graham crackersTurkey sandwich, cucumbers, grapesMini muffins & milk Baked ziti, salad, garlic breadYogurt & granola
2025-05-04 Sunday Oatmeal with berries, yogurtVeggie straws & hummus Mac & cheese, peas, peachesTrail mix & juice Sloppy joes, mixed veggies, applesauceFruit cup & mini cookies
2025-05-05 Monday Breakfast sandwich, orange slicesYogurt pouch & granola bar Hot dogs, baked beans, watermelonFruit smoothie & cookies Pizza, cucumber slices, pineappleCheese stick & pretzels
2025-05-06 Tuesday Cereal with milk, banana Crackers & peanut butter Cheese quesadilla, black beans, cornPudding cup & animal crackersBBQ chicken, mac & cheese, broccoliMilk & graham crackers
2025-05-07 Wednesday French toast sticks, mixed fruitApplesauce & teddy grahamsMini burgers, tater tots, strawberriesRice cakes & banana slices Fish sticks, mashed potatoes, peasMini bagel & cream cheese
2025-05-08 Thursday Waffles, fruit, milk Animal crackers & juice Grilled cheese, carrot sticks, apple slicesString cheese & crackers Spaghetti & meatballs, green beans, rollFruit smoothie & crackers
2025-05-09 Friday Scrambled eggs, toast, applesauceCheese cubes & pretzels Chicken nuggets, corn, mashed potatoesApplesauce & goldfish Chicken tenders, sweet potato fries, cornPopcorn & applesauce
2025-05-10 Saturday Mini pancakes, bananas, milkFruit cup & graham crackersTurkey sandwich, cucumbers, grapesMini muffins & milk Baked ziti, salad, garlic breadYogurt & granola
2025-05-11 Sunday Oatmeal with berries, yogurtVeggie straws & hummus Mac & cheese, peas, peachesTrail mix & juice Sloppy joes, mixed veggies, applesauceFruit cup & mini cookies
2025-05-12 Monday Breakfast sandwich, orange slicesYogurt pouch & granola bar Hot dogs, baked beans, watermelonFruit smoothie & cookies Pizza, cucumber slices, pineappleCheese stick & pretzels
2025-05-13 Tuesday Cereal with milk, banana Crackers & peanut butter Cheese quesadilla, black beans, cornPudding cup & animal crackersBBQ chicken, mac & cheese, broccoliMilk & graham crackers
2025-05-14 Wednesday French toast sticks, mixed fruitApplesauce & teddy grahamsMini burgers, tater tots, strawberriesRice cakes & banana slices Fish sticks, mashed potatoes, peasMini bagel & cream cheese
2025-05-15 Thursday Waffles, fruit, milk Animal crackers & juice Grilled cheese, carrot sticks, apple slicesString cheese & crackers Spaghetti & meatballs, green beans, rollFruit smoothie & crackers
2025-05-16 Friday Scrambled eggs, toast, applesauceCheese cubes & pretzels Chicken nuggets, corn, mashed potatoesApplesauce & goldfish Chicken tenders, sweet potato fries, cornPopcorn & applesauce
2025-05-17 Saturday Mini pancakes, bananas, milkFruit cup & graham crackersTurkey sandwich, cucumbers, grapesMini muffins & milk Baked ziti, salad, garlic breadYogurt & granola
2025-05-18 Sunday Oatmeal with berries, yogurtVeggie straws & hummus Mac & cheese, peas, peachesTrail mix & juice Sloppy joes, mixed veggies, applesauceFruit cup & mini cookies
2025-05-19 Monday Breakfast sandwich, orange slicesYogurt pouch & granola bar Hot dogs, baked beans, watermelonFruit smoothie & cookies Pizza, cucumber slices, pineappleCheese stick & pretzels
2025-05-20 Tuesday Cereal with milk, banana Crackers & peanut butter Cheese quesadilla, black beans, cornPudding cup & animal crackersBBQ chicken, mac & cheese, broccoliMilk & graham crackers
2025-05-21 Wednesday French toast sticks, mixed fruitApplesauce & teddy grahamsMini burgers, tater tots, strawberriesRice cakes & banana slices Fish sticks, mashed potatoes, peasMini bagel & cream cheese
2025-05-22 Thursday Waffles, fruit, milk Animal crackers & juice Grilled cheese, carrot sticks, apple slicesString cheese & crackers Spaghetti & meatballs, green beans, rollFruit smoothie & crackers
2025-05-23 Friday Scrambled eggs, toast, applesauceCheese cubes & pretzels Chicken nuggets, corn, mashed potatoesApplesauce & goldfish Chicken tenders, sweet potato fries, cornPopcorn & applesauce
2025-05-24 Saturday Mini pancakes, bananas, milkFruit cup & graham crackersTurkey sandwich, cucumbers, grapesMini muffins & milk Baked ziti, salad, garlic breadYogurt & granola
2025-05-25 Sunday Oatmeal with berries, yogurtVeggie straws & hummus Mac & cheese, peas, peachesTrail mix & juice Sloppy joes, mixed veggies, applesauceFruit cup & mini cookies
2025-05-26 Monday Breakfast sandwich, orange slicesYogurt pouch & granola bar Hot dogs, baked beans, watermelonFruit smoothie & cookies Pizza, cucumber slices, pineappleCheese stick & pretzels
2025-05-27 Tuesday Cereal with milk, banana Crackers & peanut butter Cheese quesadilla, black beans, cornPudding cup & animal crackersBBQ chicken, mac & cheese, broccoliMilk & graham crackers
2025-05-28 Wednesday French toast sticks, mixed fruitApplesauce & teddy grahamsMini burgers, tater tots, strawberriesRice cakes & banana slices Fish sticks, mashed potatoes, peasMini bagel & cream cheese
2025-05-29 Thursday Waffles, fruit, milk Animal crackers & juice Grilled cheese, carrot sticks, apple slicesString cheese & crackers Spaghetti & meatballs, green beans, rollFruit smoothie & crackers
2025-05-30 Friday Scrambled eggs, toast, applesauceCheese cubes & pretzels Chicken nuggets, corn, mashed potatoesApplesauce & goldfish Chicken tenders, sweet potato fries, cornPopcorn & applesauce
2025-05-31 Saturday Mini pancakes, bananas, milkFruit cup & graham crackersTurkey sandwich, cucumbers, grapesMini muffins & milk Baked ziti, salad, garlic breadYogurt & granola


